Model 700XL
Dual Check Valve
Page 1 of 4
Zurn Water LLC  |  Wilkins
1747 Commerce Way, Paso Robles, CA U.S.A. 93446  Ph. 855-663-9876, Fax 805-238-5766
In Canada  |  Zurn Industries Limited
7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 10, Brampton, Ontario L6T 5W6, 877-892-5216

All Configurations Are Reversible
Configurations
Model 700XL • How to Order
The Model 700XL is available in a variety of inlet
and outlet sizes, thread types and connection types.
Simply determine the inlet and outlet connection as
well as the location of the union, then, select from
the available configurations. The inlet connection will
always be specified first in the model number. A union
inlet connection with integral body outlet connection
is standard. For connections other than shown below,
such as BSP threads, contact your local WILKINS rep-
resentative or factory.
Example: A dual check valve is to be located on the
outlet side of a 3/4” water meter with male inlet and
outlet connections (see “Meter Thread Connections”
on previous page). The union will be located on the
inlet side of the valve.  The outlet requires a 1” female
NPT connection.
	 Inlet	 Outlet	 Model No.
	 1UFM	 1F	 1UFMX1F-700XL
Configurations (cont.)
MALE UNION INLET X FEMALE OUTLET
INLET (UNION) OUTLET PART NUMBER
1" MNPT 1" FNPT 1UMX1F-700XL
FEMALE UNION INLET X FEMALE OUTLET
INLET (UNION) OUTLET PART NUMBER
1/4" FNPT 1/4" FNPT 14UFX14F-700XL
3/8" FNPT 3/8" FNPT 38UFX38F-700XL
1/2" FNPT 1/2" FNPT 12UFX12F-700XL
1/2" FC 1/2" FC 12UFCX12FC-700XL
FEMALE "METER UNION INLET X FEMALE UNION
INLET (UNION) OUTLET (UNION) PART NUMBER
1" FMTC 3/4" FNPT 1UFMX34UF-700XL
1" FMTC 1" FNPT 1UFMX1UF-700XL
1" FMTC 1" FMTC 1UFMX1UFM-700XL
1-1/4" FMTC 1" FNPT 114UFMX1UF-700XL
MALE  UNION INLET X MALE OUTLET
INLET (UNION) OUTLET PART NUMBER
1" MNPT 1" MNPT 1UMX1M-700XL
FEMALE UNION "COPPER SWEAT" INLET X FEMALE
INLET (UNION) OUTLET PART NUMBER
3/4" FC 3/4" FNPT 34UFCX34F-700XL
3/4" FC 1" FNPT 34UFCX1F-700XL
1" FC 1" FNPT 1UFCX1F-700XL
1" FC 3/4" FNPT 1UFCX34F-700XL
Page 3 of 4
Zurn Water LLC  |  Wilkins
1747 Commerce Way, Paso Robles, CA U.S.A. 93446 · Ph. 855-663-9876, Fax 805-238-5766
In Canada  |  Zurn Industries Limited
7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 10, Brampton, Ontario L6T 5W6, 877-892-5216
⃟ Rated Flow (established by approval agencies)Flow Characteristics
Page 4 of 4
Zurn Water LLC  |  Wilkins
1747 Commerce Way, Paso Robles, CA U.S.A. 93446  Ph. 855-663-9876, Fax 805-238-5766
In Canada  |  Zurn Industries Limited
7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 10, Brampton, Ontario L6T 5W6, 877-892-5216
DIRECTION OF FLOW
WATER METER
MODEL 700XL
0 3 6 9 12
0
5
10
0 10 20 30 400
10
15
20
5
Rated Flow (Established by approval agencies)
FLOW RATES (GPM)